

CS No.12585/16
CHETAN GADI
Vs.
ALLAHABAD BANK

06.07.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Narender Kumar attorney of Plaintiff
Ms. Isha proxy Counsel for Defendant

As directed, put up for purpose already fixed on
02.11.2018

(Reader)
06.07.2018