

CS No. 155/16
Chetan Gadi Vs. Allahabad Bank

18.02.2019

Pr: Sh.T.C.Yogi, Ld.counsel for plaintiff with brother of plaintiff in person.

Sh.Trishaal, Ld.counsel for defendant.

Arguments on the pending application of plaintiff under Order 12 Rule 6 CPC heard today.

Put up on 19.02.2019 at 3.00 p.m. for orders.

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-1, West
Delhi