

CivDJ/612585/2016
Chetan Gadi Vs. Allahabad Bank

19.02.2019 (3.00 p.m.)

Pr:

Plaintiff in person with counsel.

None for defendant.

Vide separate order announced in the open court today, the application of plaintiff under Order 12 rule 6 CPC is dismissed.

Put up on **08.05.2019** for arguments on the pending application under Order 15A and under Order 39 rule 10 CPC and for issues.

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-1/West/THC/Delhi