

CS No.12585/16
Chetan Gadi vs Allahabad Bank

08.05.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person with Ld counsel Sh T.C.Yogi.
Sh Tristath Kalra, Ld counsel for defendant.

Part arguments heard on the application under
Section 15A CPC.

Adjournment has been sought by the plaintiff to
bring on record more documents to support his arguments.

Heard. Allowed.

Put up for further arguments on **22.08.2019**.

AR of the defendant bank is directed to appear in
person as plaintiff has shown his inclination to settle the
present dispute.

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01, West, THC, Delhi
08.05.2019