

CS No. 12585/16
Chetan Gadi vs Allhabad Bank

22.03.2021

Present : Sh. Tushar Prashar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Part arguments on the application under Order 39
Rule 10 CPC heard.

**To come up for remining arguments on
28.04.2021.**

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)
ADJ-06 (WEST)/DELHI
22.03.2021(k)