

Suit No. 12585/16
Chetan Gadi vs Allahabd Bank

21.02.2022

Proceedings through Cisco Webex Meeting.

Present: Sh. Tushar Prashar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Ms. Vijay Laxmi, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

To come up for arguments on 04.05.2022.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)
ADJ-07 (W)/THC COURTS
21.02.2022(k)