

Suit No.12585/16
Chetan Gadi Vs. Allahabad Bank

10.02.2023

Present: Counsel Sh. Tushar Prashar for the plaintiff.

Counsel Sh. Satyam Khare for the defendant.

Heard remaining arguments on the application u/o 39
Rule 10 CPC.

Put up for orders on 28/02/2023.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)

ADJ-07 (W)/THC COURTS

10.02.2023