

Suit No. 12585/16
Chetan Gadi Vs. Allahabad Bank

05.06.2023

Present: Counsel Sh. Tushal Parashar for the plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Clarifications done.

Put up for orders on 05/07/2023.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)
ADJ-07 (W) THC Courts
05.06.2023