

27 Civ DJ 155/2016 12585/16
CHETAN GADI Vs. ALLAHABAD BA

27.08.2025

Advocates are abstaining from work today.

Present Plaintiff in person.

None for defendant.

No time left.

Put up for orders on the application under Order 15A r/w
under Order 39 Rule 10 CPC for 28.08.2025.

SUSHEEL BALA DAGAR
DISTRICT JUDGE-08
WEST/DELHI/27.08.2025