

9 Civ DJ 155/2016 12585/16
CHETAN GADI Vs. ALLAHABAD BANK

28.01.2026

Present Sh. Tushar Parashar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff with
plaintiff.

Sh. Satyam Khare, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

PW1 examined in chief. His cross examination is deferred as
it is already lunch time.

Put up for entire remaining PE on 16.02.2026. Date is given
at request and convenience of Ld. Counsel for both the parties.

SUSHEEL BALA DAGAR
DISTRICT JUDGE-08
WEST/DELHI/28.01.2026